

## Third Party List to Share Personal Information for Marketing Activities

For customers who agree and consent Citibank, N.A. Bangkok Branch (the "Bank") to collect, retain, use and disclose personal information, the Bank will share the personal information with below subsidiaries and partners for the purpose of conducting marketing activities, sale promotion activities and offering or selling of any insurance products or other products/ services.

Citicorp Leasing (Thailand) Company Limited,

Citicorp Securities (Thailand) Company Limited,

Allianz Ayudhya Assurance Public Company Limited,

AIA Company Limited,

Prudential Life Assurance (Thailand) Public Company Limited,

ACE INA Overseas Insurance Company Limited,

Chubb Samaggi Insurance Public Company Limited,

MSIG Insurance (Thailand) Public Company Limited,

Cigna Insurance Public Company Limited,

Cigna Brokerage and Marketing (Thailand) Company Limited,

AIG Insurance (Thailand) Public Company Limited,

Allianz Ayudhya General Insurance Public Company Limited,

AXA Insurance Public Company Limited,

Lockton Wattana Insurance Brokers (Thailand) Limited,

Teledirect Telecommerce (Thailand) Limited,

3-RD Company Limited,

Gpay Network (S) Pte. Limited,

Gpay Network (T) Company Limited,

Grabtaxi (Thailand) Company Limited,

Gfin Services (T) Company Limited,

Lazada (Thailand) Company Limited,

Mercedes-Benz (Thailand) Limited,

Thai Airways International Public Company Limited,

Star Reachers Group Company Limited,

Rabbit Insurance Broker Company Limited,

Silkspan Company Limited,

LINE, Facebook and Google.

Your consent for marketing activities can be withdrawn at any time by contacting Citi's call center at 1588. For more contact information, click

https://www.citibank.co.th/en/footer/ContactUs.htm

